Date
Aug. 28

30

Sept. 2

12

13

20

25

27

Oct. 3

10

13

14

16

21

24

25

2025 Spartan Volleyball Schedule

Day
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Opponent
Plentywood

Sidney Tourney

Poplar

Wolf Point

Bainville

Frazer

Scobey Tourney

Circle

Nashua

Lustre Christian

North Country (Homecoming)

Lambert Tourney

Frazer

Nashua

Wolfpoint

Lustre Christian

Poplar

North Country

Circle

Oct. 31 — Nov. 1 District 1C at Saco
Nov. 6-8 East C Divisional at Sidney
Nov. 12-14 All Class State at MSU-Bozeman

(09-15-25)
Level
C/IvV/IV
\"J
/v

/v

v/V

/v

\AY

\')

JH/IV/V
Vv

JV/V

/v

/v

/v

/v

Time

4:00/4:00/+20

8:00 am
5:00/+20
5:00 pm
1:00/+20 pm
5:00

8:00 a.m.
1:00/+20
5:00/+20

5:00

4:00/+15/+20

9:00am

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00/+20
5:00/+20

5:30/+20

Location
Plentywood

Sidney

Poplar

Wolf Point

Bainville

Frazer

SCOBEY

Circle

SCOBEY

Lustre Christian

SCOBEY

Lambert

SCOBEY

Nashua

SCOBEY

SCOBEY

Scobey

Hinsdale

SCOBEY



